
2022 Parkside Softball
Updated 8/4/22

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time/Officials

8/3/22 Wednesday Streator Woodland
(+3 Inn. B-Game) Away 4:30PM 3:00PM

8/8/22 Monday Ottawa Marquette Home 4:30PM Linton/Shope

8/9/22 Tuesday Morris Saratoga Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/11/22 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/13/22 Saturday
Peru Catholic/Holy

Family
(Doubleheader)

Home 10:00AM Derix/Ryan

8/15/22 Monday Spring Valley Home 4:30PM Armato/Kampwerth

8/22/22 Monday Seneca Home 4:30PM B. Doughty/B. Moore

8/23/22 Tuesday Putnam County Home 4:30PM Fulkerson/Czyz

8/25/22 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd
(Parent Night) Home 4:30PM B. Moore/M. Doughty

8/27/22 Saturday Normal Kingsley
(Doubleheader) Away 10:00AM 8:00AM

8/29/22 Monday Bureau Valley Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/30/22 Tuesday Princeton Logan
(Doubleheader) Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

9/1/22 Thursday Trinity Catholic Away 4:30PM NO BUS

9/7/22
To

9/13/22

Wednesday
To

Tuesday
Regionals Away TBA TBA


